COMPANY PAID PRODUCT

CITY OF VEGA
ATMOS ENERGY
XCEL ENERGY

CITY OF VEGA
ATMOS ENERGY
XCEL ENERGY

CITY OF VEGA
ATMOS ENERGY
XCEL ENERGY

CITY OF VEGA
ATMOS ENERGY
XCEL ENERGY

CITY OF VEGA
ATMOS ENERGY
XCEL ENERGY

DSEC

XCEL ENERGY

XCEL ENERGY

XCEL ENERGY

XCEL ENERGY

XCEL ENERGY

XCEL ENERGY

XCEL ENERGY

Noceiho 3073

OLDHAM COUNTY, TEXAS UTILITY COSTS

WATER
GAS

ELECTR.

WATER
GAS

ELECTR.

WATER
GAS

ELECTR.

WATER
GAS

ELECTR.

WATER

ELECTR

ELECTR

ELECTR

ELECTR

ELECTR

ELECTR

ELECTR

ELECTR

ELECTR

DATES OF SERVICE

12/20/2023
12/12/23-1111/24
11/20/2023-12/21/2023

12/20/2023
12/12/23-1/111/24
11/20/2023-12/21/2023

12/20/2023
12/12/23-111/24
11/20/2023-12/21/2023

12/20/2023
12/12/23-111/24
11/20/2023-12/21/2023

12/20/2023
12112/23-1111/24
11/20/2023-12/21/2023

11/19/2023-12/19/2023

11/20/2023-12/21/2023

11/20/2023-12/21/2023

11/20/2023-12/21/2023

11/20/2023-12/21/2023

11/20/2023-12/21/2023

11/20/2023-12/21/2023

11/20/2023-12/21/2023

USAGE

300
791 CCF
8541 kwh

100
79 CCF
1041 kwh

200
514 CCF
2400 kwh

370
181 CCF
218 kwh

100
204 CCF
1938 kwh

368 kwh

100 kwh

kwh

1190 kwh

957 kwh

17 kwh

12 kwh

132 kwh

2022-2023

LOCATION

COURTHOUSE

JP ANNEX

EXT. & COM CENTER

BARN

NEW SHOW BARN

ROPING ARENA
4-H PENS
PCT 2 BARN
AIRPORT
Wildorado Tower
IMPOUND LOT

PCT 4 BARN

COST

$193.50
$762.60
$746.84
$54.25
$240.51
$120.23

$129.25
$456.58
$410.10

$198.25
$315.29
$56.64

$79.25
$237.36
$210.17

$48.30
$156.82
$31.76
$135.16
$127.62
$17.50
$17.03

$29.06



